Auswertung Sparkassen-Triathlon 2007

Hauser Thomas
Hofmann Harald
Brunner Robert
Brem Werner
Dausch Josef
Briick Frank
Riedl Klaus
Fischer Manfred
Meyer Stephan
Rink Sigmar
HaBlbeck Hans
Hamann Franz
Lermer Franz
Wallinger Josef
Maurer Richard
Laubmeier Gerhard
Sanetra Stefan

Feicht Ulrike
Kovancina Gaby
Salzberger Heidi
Hahn Erika
Schmid Elisabeth
Holzel Regina

Friichtl Christian
Gruber Kerstin
Daniltschenko Tobias
Hauser Evi

Braun Thomas

Strigl Tobias

GOtte Fritz

Schobner Pamela
Retzer Josef

Kell Georg

Huf Tina

Woclaw Maria

Friichtl Christian
Falter Manfred

Huber Monika
Wohlfahrt Sandra
Feuerecker Wolfgang
Liebmann Heiko
Rembeck Verena
Kainzbauer Herbert
Baumgartner Valentin
Bartl Bettina

Sturm Michael
Hasslbeck Hans

Voigt Claudia
Weyermann Holger
Baumgartner Valentin

Wasmeier Johannes
Winner Maximilian

Staffel
—--Manner
1 228
2 220
3 226
4 221
5 231
6 225
7 227
8 230
9 232
10 223
11 222
12 238
13 229
14 234
15 239
16 233
17 237
--Frauen
1 287
2 290
3 291
4 286
5 288
6 289
--Mixed
1 158
2 156
3 177
4 180
5 162
6 160
7 157
8 172
9 176
10 163
11 173
12 171
13 175
14 164
15 179
16 170
17 169
18 182
19 159
20 178
21 167
22 174
23 235
24 183
25 165
26 168
27 166
Schiiler/Jugend
--Schiiler C 2 mdnnlich
1 262
2 263
3 261

Irber Jonas

—-Schiiler C 1 mdnnlich

1 265

Schreckenast Maximilian

Flotter Dreier - SSC Landau >>> Hauser Thomas - Fromm Florian - Vogl Thomas

Bayernpower - SC Aufhausen >>> ROtzl Martin - SteinbeiBer Stefan - Hofmann Harald
Flamenco Brasil >>> Thurl Thomas - Binder Stefan - Brunner Robert

die dreisten drei >>> Brem Werner - Seidl Hans - Schott Georg

Radsportgruppe TV - Wallersdorf >>> Lassak Ulrich - Dausch Josef - Treiner Josef
Dschungel-Team >>> Briick Frank - St8big Josef - Miiller Christian

Flamenco Brasil 2 >>> Kratzer Benedikt - Riedl Otto - Riedl Klaus

Lange Gummis >>> Stommer Herbert - Maier Klaus - Fischer Manfred

rbb Brandenburg >>> Meyer Stephan - Gallersdorfer Felix - Seufzger Christian

Die Verfolger - Laufgruppe Loiching >>> Rink Sigmar - Rilhlemann Michael - Feuerecker Ludwig
Die Gehetzten - Laufgruppe Loiching >>> Widbiller Alois - HaBlbeck Hans - Seidl Richard
Club der alten Sdcke >>> Hamann Franz - Bernkopf Robert - Freihuber Max

Grandes Alpes Team >>> Stoiber Richard - Huber Markus - Lermer Franz

Team T-Go >>> Wallinger Max- - Wallinger Josef - Wallinger Philipp

Two for Three - LV Deggendorf >>> Anspreiksch Tanja - Maurer Richard - Maurer Richard
SchulstraBen-Devils >>> Laubmeier Gerhard - Schreiner Jochen - Laubmeier Daniel

The Three Niners >>> Kosch Florian - Sanetra Stefan - Wimmer Simon

Landauer Maddels >>> Schrdmer Miriam - Holzer Kristina - Feicht Ulrike

LG Dingolfing >>> Kovacina Gaby - Kovacina Marlene - Weinzierl Ines

Team Gillig >>> Lunz Georgia - Gillig Ruth - Salzberger Heidi

3 Engel fiir Loiching >>> Rink Ines - Hahn Erika - HaBlbeck Mariane

Kampfkiikken >>> Wenzl Sabrina - Schmid Elisabeth - Bichleder Bianca

last but not least >>> HOlzel Regina - Stdnder Ann-Kathrin - Hobmeier Christina

AnChriMic >>> Schorn Anja - Friichtl Christian - Schorn Michael

3 sind einer zu viel! - TV Landau >>> Gruber Kerstin - Ferwagner Matthias - Nebauer Philipp

Team Chamions Training - Team Baier Landshut >>> Krieger Steffi - Daniltschenko Toby - Seer Thomas
The Lions - SSC Landau >>> Hauser Evi - Kronschnabel Josef - Woclaw Konrad

"Chill-Out-Team" - Ski&Bike Deggendorf >>> Zeindl Benedikt - Braun Thomas - Gegenfurtner Magdalena
Bauwong Reichersdorf - SC Aufhausen >>> Wimmer Elisabeth - Mittermeier Peter - Strigl Tobias
3-Generationen-Team - TV Landau >>> Gotte Anna - GOtte Norbert - Dr. Gotte Fritz

Schobi“s-H.Ha -TV Landau >>> Schobner Pamela - Schobner Markus - Hermann Harald

Summertristars - DJK-SV Mettenbach >>> Retzer Nicole - Retzer Josef - Band Adolf

Coconut tigers - TV Landau >>> Ehrenreich Birgit - Kell Georg - Schmaderer Andreas

Sparkasse Niederbayern Mitte 1 >>> Huf Tina - Wimmer Klaus - Altschaffl Manfred

Schneckenhaus - Team >>> Woclaw Maria - Waas Andi - Osterkorn Peter

SteGerAnt >>> Triebs-Deubl Steffi - Schwarberg Gerold - Grabrucker Anton

Die "Butterflys" - LV Deggendorf >>> Falter Christoph - Falter Manfred - Falter Renate

Team Huber - LV Deggendorf >>> Huber Monika - Huber Werner - Huber Daniel

SAMADO - TV Landau >>> Wohlfahrt Sandra - Thurl Bernhard - Angermeier Dominic

Lauftreff - TV Wallersdorf >>> Feuerecker Ute - Stifter Georg - Feuerecker Wolfgang

Trio De Alegria >>> Resender Astrid - Haimerl Willi - Liebmann Heiko

Apfelputzen - TV Landau >>> Eisenreich Sabrina - KOstler Markus - Rembeck Verena

Team Gehtseaus (Landau-Passau) >>> Kainzbauer Christina - Kainzbauer Herbert - Klinger Bernhard
Dreamteam II - Reisbach >>> Lamara Sandra - Baumgartner Valentin - Brenninger Brigitte

Stadl-Pub Team >>> Sonntag Sandra - Schreckenast Matthias - Bartl Berttina

Sturmstdrke 2 >>> Sturm Michael - Sturm Achim - Eglseder Tanja

Die flotten Bienen - Laufgruppe Loiching >>> Feuerecker Claudia - Riihlemann Manfred - Schott Elke
die drei ??? >>> StraBl Rosemarie - Peer Roman - Voigt Claudia

KOlner Dreigestirn >>> Weyermann Holger - Bartl Dieter - Weyermann Pia

Dreamteam I - Reisbach >>> Potwen Laura - Dambdck Jiirgen - Sch&dtz Thomas

TSV-Deggendorf
Landau
TV Landau

TSV Eichendorf

00:58:45,0
1:05:28,0
1:06:03,0
1:10:19,0
1:10:30,0
1:11:09,0
1:11:21,0
1:11:45,0
1:13:20,0
1:13:40,0
1:14:37,0
1:15:27,0
1:15:55,0
1:15:56,0
1:17:10,0
1:22:50,0
1:32:18,0

1:16:22,0
1:16:48,0
1:17:15,0
1:23:21,0
1:31:41,0
1:47:24,0

1:00:06,0
1:02:47,0
1:04:23,0
1:04:57,0
1:06:03,0
1:07:16,0
1:07:24,0
1:07:31,0
1:08:23,0
1:09:13,0
1:10:12,0
1:10:13,0
1:11:29,0
1:13:24,0
1:14:17,0
1:14:20,0
1:14:52,0
1:15:33,0
1:16:00,0
1:16:21,0
1:18:22,0
1:18:30,0
1:18:34,0
1:20:26,0
1:22:30,0
1:24:10,0
1:26:50,0

00:10:48,0
00:11:05,0
00:11:07,0

00:10:02,0



2 264 Brock Yannic

--Schiiler B 2 mdnnlich

1 268 Schlachta Tim

2 266 Hausler Markus
--Schiiler B 1 mdnnlich

1 271 Kanazawa Kodai

2 270 Irber David

3 269 Blirstener Jan

--Schiiler A 2 mdnnlich

1 274 Schlachta Patrick
2 273 Heise Johannes
3 272 Frischmann Marino

--Jugend B 2 mdnnlich

1 294 Krohnfoth Nico
--Jugend B 1 mdnnlich

1 296 Taitsch Benjamin

2 295 Bartl Kevin

--Jugend A mdnnlich
1 1 Moser Sebastian

--Schiiler C 2 weiblich
1 381 Hoffmann Lisamarie

--Schiiler C 1 weiblich

1 383 Mayer Patricia

2 384 Straubinger Johanna

3 382 Briissel Julia
--Schiiler B 2 weiblich

1 387 Wimmer Sarah

2 386 Huber Stefanie

3 388 Winner Antonia

--Schiiler B 1 weiblich

1 389 Polifka Alina
--Jugend B 2 weiblich

1 391 Schlachta Johanna

2 390 Biihler Stefanie

--Jugend B 1 weiblich
1 392 Kiener Constanze

--Jugend A weiblich

1 101 Lindner Veronika
2 103 Karg Carina
Sprint
—--Junioren mannlich
1 3 Sporer Lukas
2 5 Wilde Tobias
3 4 Stockner Sebastian

--Hauptklasse médnnlich

1 14 Biehler Harald

2 13 Neppl Stefan

3 10 Maidl Sebastian

4 8 Farnhammer Simon

5 12 Leonhardt Falko

6 11 Schedlbauer Florian
7 6 Dorr Laurin

8 9 Heindl Sebastian

Hohenau

Wilde Trolle
Wasserwacht Landau

SC Fuji-Yama-Japan
TV Landau
TSV-Deggendorf

Wilde Trolle
BSV Buxtehude
Sportfreunde Tunzenberg

TV 1886 Eggenfelden Triathlon

TV Landau
TV Landau

WSV Patersdorf

TV Landau

Tri Team Fiirstenfeldbruck
FC Dornach
LV Deggendort

TV Eggenfelden
TV Landau
Landau

Sportfreunde Tunzenberg

SC Riederau
LG Eckental

Manner-Schwimmverein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
Wallersdorf/Moosfiirth

Tri-Team Schongau
Tri Team Triftern
Tabertshausen

TV Landau

LV Deggendorf

TSV Eichendorf
Flamenco Brasil

LV Deggendorf

RC Avanti Viechtach
LV Deggendorf
Bernried/Edenstetten

00:10:11,0

00:16:18,0
00:20:18,0

00:16:41,0
00:17:54,0
00:20:42,0

00:46:06,0
00:49:05,0
00:55:18,0

00:37:29,0

00:38:23,0
00:42:40,0

1:14:10,0

00:11:17,0

00:09:57,0
00:10:56,0
00:11:11,0

00:19:15,0
00:21:46,0
00:23:20,0

00:25:30,0

00:38:00,0
00:46:05,0

00:52:11,0

1:23:44,0
1:26:13,0

1:02:12,0
1:14:01,0
1:46:12,0

1:06:15,0
1:08:21,0
1:11:10,0
1:14:11,0
1:16:45,0
1:18:28,0
1:19:41,0
1:45:08,0



--AK 30 mdnnlich

27
24
20
25
26
30
23
18
29
28
22
19
21

Dorfmeister Alex
Rebl Marco
Ochsenkiihn Roland
Rebl Franz, jun.
Wagner Thomas
Zisler Christian
Baumgartner Matthias
Giesecke Daniel
Lobmeier Alexander
Geier Thomas

Rohde Flo

Tréndle Martin
Rader Roland

--AK 35 mdnnlich

HWOONOUI D WN -

0

717
36
37
40
39
32
35
38
31
33

Hemauer Karl-Heinz
Rother Christian
Leuchtenberg Manfred
Urlbauer, Dr. Thomas
Rossbund Arno

Dresel Bernhard
Stadler Josef
Rimbeck Manfred
Mahler Mario
Baerwaldt Armin

--AK 40 mdnnlich

55
51
48
41
45
42
53
43
50
54
52
57
44
47
46

Starzer Hans
Kellermann Alfred
Piesinger Peter
Bartelmuss Helmut
Herberger Dieter
Froschl Harald
Protzl Stefan
Irber Erwin
Haegele Armin
Bergmiiller Otto
Polifka Peter
Wimmer Thomas
Patzold Otto
Baisch Werner
Merbald Michael

—--AK 45 mdnnlich

73
67
65
63
66
60
59
75
61
69
58
72
71
68
34
64

POlsterl Klaus

Kuhn Jorg

Schromer Georg
Hofmann Herbert
Hahn Edgar

Schopf Ernst
Feldmaier Peter
Kuhn Hans-Achim
Heise Rolf

Bauer Reinhold
Artmann Alois
Pelaez Happ Roberto
Kraus Bernhard, Pfarrer
Lang Paul
Koppelstetter Ernst
Schlager Manfred

--AK 50 mdnnlich

U WN =

78
84
79
80
83

Kober Gerhard
Willmann Manfred
Stoiber Albert
Frischmann Reinhard
Leeb Herbert

LV Deggendorf
TV Landau

Team Baier Landshut corratec

TV Landau

LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
Kelheim

SC 53 Landshut
LG Reisbach

LV Deggendorf
Deggendorf
Deggendorf
Vilshofen

TV Landau

Moosthenning

Team Baier Landshut e.V.
LV Deggendorf

Schwimmverein Straubing e.V.

GrofBkoéllnbach
LAC Arnstorf
LV Deggendorf
Aldersbach
Falkenberg

Naturfreunde

TV Landau

LV Deggendorf
Osterhofen

RSV Riitzheim

Landau

SV GroBkdllnbach

TV Landau

SC Eching

Sportfreunde Tunzenberg
Sportfreunde Tunzenberg
Plattling

Landau

TG Vilshofen

TV Landau

Dingolfing

TV Landau

TV Landau

TG Vilshofen

TV Landau

DLRG Biichlberg
TSV Unterhaching
TuS Tiefenbach
BSV Buxtehude

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TV Landau

Lamp Lobbers
Brasilien
Tri-Team-Triftern
SV Perkam

Eging am See

RSV Grafenau

FTSV Straubing

TV Landau

Sportfreunde Tunzenberg
Sportfreunde Tunzenberg

00:59:36,0
1:04:45,0
1:05:18,0
1:08:36,0
1:10:16,0
1:11:35,0
1:13:34,0
1:15:34,0
1:16:01,0
1:16:05,0
1:16:57,0
1:19:41,0
1:20:00,0

1:05:34,0
1:07:23,0
1:11:32,0
1:11:55,0
1:14:16,0
1:18:26,0
1:18:43,0
1:19:37,0
1:23:08,0
1:32:14,0

1:07:40,0
1:08:04,0
1:08:05,0
1:10:15,0
1:11:58,0
1:13:19,0
1:13:29,0
1:17:09,0
1:18:37,0
1:19:32,0
1:19:45,0
1:22:53,0
1:22:56,0
1:26:08,0
1:56:36,0

1:09:29,0
1:11:00,0
1:12:51,0
1:14:02,0
1:14:09,0
1:15:01,0
1:15:14,0
1:15:17,0
1:16:50,0
1:17:49,0
1:18:20,0
1:18:51,0
1:20:23,0
1:23:31,0
1:29:53,0
1:34:30,0

1:08:51,0
1:09:22,0
1:14:25,0
1:20:21,0
1:24:43,0



6

--AK 55

O WN -

--AK 60
1

2
3
4

--AK 65
1

82 Kirchhoff Georg
mannlich

85 Sturm Albert

87 Kudler Roland

89 Schlickeiser Fred
86 Spindler Franz

76 Michlbauer Armin
88 Rebl Franz, sen
mannlich

92 Zilch Otto

93 Zorner Leopold

91 Stimpfl Fritz

90 Schmidtlein Manfred
mannlich

94 Hasselmeier Heinz

--Hauptklasse weiblich

--AK 35

U WN =

--AK 40

--AK 45
1

105 Brandl Kirstina
114 Wurstbauer Ursula
107 Petermichl Anna
115 Obermeier Karin
108 Czuday Anna-Jana
109 Klinner Julia

113 Hochleitner Petra
116 Sturm Simone

106 Green Susanne

104 Karg Julia

117 Winterstetter Karin
112 Stehle Susann

weiblich

122 Walter Inge

123 Patzold Andrea
119 Waas Manuela

120 Niechoj Diana
118 Urlbauer Claudia

weiblich

125 Franke Andrea

128 Wimmer Manuela
124 Friederich Monika
126 Kanazawa Mariko
127 Hermann Birgit

weiblich
129 Heise Sabine

Sportfreunde Tunzenberg

Schwimmverein Straubing
VB Halbergmoos

WSV Otterskirchen

FTSV 1922 Straubing
WSV Otterskirchen

TV Landau

LV Deggendorf
Schwimmverein Straubing
Miinchsdorf

Straubing

Arnstorf

MSV Miinchen

TG Vilshofen - IronTrizone
RC Avanti Viechtach
LV Deggendorf
Rheinbach-Niederdrees
LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf

TV Landau

LV Deggendorf
Wallersdorf/Moosfiihrt
Dingolfing

Landshut

LV Deggendorf
Landau

TV Landau

SC 53 Landshut
LV Deggendorf

Team Baier Landshut
Plattling
Tri-Team-Triftern
Miinchen

TV Landau

BSV Buxtehude

1:36:44,0

1:11:48,0
1:15:20,0
1:19:41,0
1:21:35,0
1:21:48,0
1:47:29,0

1:21:11,0
1:24:42,0
1:28:43,0
2:04:25,0

1:37:42,0

1:10:28,0
1:11:57,0
1:17:13,0
1:19:36,0
1:20:59,0
1:24:03,0
1:26:47,0
1:30:10,0
1:37:19,0
1:40:01,0
1:43:43,0
1:47:32,0

1:19:23,0
1:23:33,0
1:30:19,0
1:37:39,0
1:42:37,0

1:21:26,0
1:22:47,0
1:23:22,0
1:24:30,0
1:28:44,0

1:33:36,0



